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A000804729 SAYANWITA  GHOSH Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  484.00  99.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756529 ANUSHNA  SAHA Female No  2  1 2 SC  4  478.00  97.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478100 ARGHA  NASKAR Male No  3  2 3 SC  15  477.00  97.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825560 PUJA RANI DHAR Female No  4 4 UR  15  476.00  96.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432605 RUDH  SINGH Male No  5 5 UR  8  473.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493271 SHREYA  PRASAD Female No  6  3 6 SC  9  469.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713392 RUPANJANA  SAHOO Female No  7 7 UR  10  469.00  93.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822514 JYOTI  GAIN Female No  8  2 8 OBC-B  4  467.00  95.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174227 MEGHDOOT  SAHA Male No  9 9 UR  13  466.00  95.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228677 SAMRIDDHI  GIRI Female No  10 10 UR  2  462.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275071 GRESYPIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  11 11 UR  6  460.00  96.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517180 ARIJIT  ROY Male No  12  4 12 SC  2  458.00  99.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292879 IPTISHA  NASRIN Female No  13  1 13 OBC-A  2  458.00  94.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894725 RUKSANA  KHATUN Female No  14 14 UR  8  458.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001943945 PARAM  SAHA Male No  15 15 UR  12  457.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765261 HARSHITA  PRASAD Female No  16  3 16 OBC-B  19  455.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863386 SOUGATA  ROY Male No  17 17 UR  7  455.00  92.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733948 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  18  5 18 SC  13  455.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150152 ANWESHA  DARIPA Female No  19 19 UR  22  454.00  92.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750813 ROHIT  SARDAR Male No  20  2 20 OBC-A  2  453.00  92.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031164 BIDHYA  SHAH Female No  21 21 UR  4  453.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317699 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  3  452.00  94.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835970 JINIYA  MONDAL Female No  23  3 23 OBC-A  4  452.00  93.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203531 KRIPA  KATEL Female No  24 24 UR  5  452.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874464 ANUSHREE  PACHHAL Female No  25 25 UR  4  452.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252992 RIDHIKA  BISWAS Female No  26  6 26 SC  10  452.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172022 NEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  27  4 27 OBC-B  2  451.00  84.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436474 ANKITA  DEBNATH Female No  28 28 UR  2  449.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001962307 SOUMYADIP  DEY Male No  29 29 UR  13  449.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484430 NABONITA  BANERJEE Female No  30 30 UR  10  447.00  94.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361309 ARSHIA  BASU Female No  31 31 UR  11  446.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286254 ADITI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  32 32 UR  4  445.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036463 JAY JAY RAM SHAW Male No  33 33 UR  4  445.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689849 ANTANA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  33 34 UR  5  445.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893945 SADIKA  KHATUN Female No  34 35 UR  2  445.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316850 SOHANI  KHATUN Female No  35 36 UR  3  444.00  90.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135712 SOUBHIK KUMAR PAUL Male No  36 37 UR  17  444.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709494 SUBHRADIP  GHOSH Male No  37 38 UR  14  442.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138742 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  38  7 39 SC  5  439.00  94.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638404 SWASTIKA  MANDAL Female No  39  8 40 SC  6  439.00  92.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265841 SOUMYADIP  BISWAS Male No  40  9 41 SC  11  439.00  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120045 SOUMYA  MAJHI Male No  41 42 UR  3  439.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001190911 PRACHI  GURUNG Female No  42 43 UR  3  438.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490557 PROMA PAROMITA 

MONDAL

Female No  43  10 44 SC  1  438.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562855 ISRAT  JAHAN Female No  44 45 UR  20  438.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154593 MANAMI  SAHA Female No  45 46 UR  2  437.00  90.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167559 PRERONA  MAJUMDER Female No  46 47 UR  17  437.00  86.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102764 MILI  SANTRA Female No  47  11 48 SC  3  435.00  96.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481148 BASUDAM  PAHAR Male No  48  5 49 OBC-B  7  434.00  94.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339558 SANANDA  BISWAS Female No  49  12 50 SC  8  434.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686393 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  50  13 51 SC  2  433.00  96.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811970 IRFAN  NAWAZ Male No  51 52 UR  8  433.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283568 BANANI  GHOSH Female No  52 53 UR  6  433.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254679 RAJA  GHOSH Male No  53  6 54 OBC-B  3  432.00  92.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215635 TULIKA  PATRA Female No  54  14 55 SC  3  432.00  83.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001131899 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  55 56 UR  2  431.00  90.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180398 SRIJA  DAS Female No  56 57 UR  4  430.00  92.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961227 DISHA  ROY Female No  57  15 58 SC  5  430.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027118 BHOOMIKA  ROY Female No  58  16 59 SC  3  429.00  92.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001283 RIMISHA  YEASMIN Female No  59 60 UR  4  429.00  88.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122453 PIYA  TALUKDAR Female No  60  17 61 SC  2  428.00  88.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728007 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  61  18 62 SC  1  427.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407100 DEBANWITA  MONDAL Female No  62  19 63 SC  18  425.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046115 MRIGANKA  BISWAS Male No  63  20 64 SC  4  424.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596149 SUMI  DAS Female No  64 65 UR  3  424.00  85.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348206 SOMNATH  PAL Male No  65 66 UR  5  424.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470996 SHAKIL AHAMED MOLLA Male No  66  4 67 OBC-A  8  424.00  77.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564030 TRISHNA  CHAKROBORTY Female No  67 68 UR  2  423.00  90.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173997 VIDHYA  SARKAR Female No  68  21 69 SC  15  423.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001545689 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  69  7 70 OBC-B  24  422.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032098 RUPSONA  PARVIN Female No  70  5 71 OBC-A  3  421.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366965 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  71 72 UR  1  421.00  86.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497087 SOHAN  BANERJEE Male No  72 73 UR  3  421.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000022885 ANMOY  SAHA Male No  73 74 UR  9  419.00  92.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057776 DIPA  DAS Female No  74 75 UR  2  419.00  91.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268533 SADIAH  KAESORY Female No  75 76 UR  3  419.00  90.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241364 SUMAIYA  YEASMIN Female No  76 77 UR  2  413.00  92.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053427 ESHA  DEY Female No  77 78 UR  1  413.00  84.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724854 SOHINI  BISWAS Female No  78 79 UR  5  413.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627857 ARITRY  DEY Female No  79 80 UR  4  413.00  83.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928601 RUKAYA  SULTANA Female No  80 81 UR  10  412.00  86.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264350 AUISHI  MONDAL Female No  81  22 82 SC  3  412.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167021 MOUMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  82 83 UR  2  411.00  84.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000492661 DIPANWITA  BISWAS Female No  83  23 84 SC  2  411.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137276 USHOSHI  BAJ Female No  84 85 UR  4  411.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420935 POULAMI  ROY Female No  85 86 UR  4  410.00  77.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075513 MOHAMMAD 

MOBASHSHIR REHAN

Male No  86 87 UR  15  410.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665742 BAISHAKHI  GHOSAL Female No  87 88 UR  1  409.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173003 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  88  24 89 SC  9  408.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247337 PAPIYA  KHATUN Female No  89 90 UR  3  407.00  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773643 TRISHA  DAS Female No  90 91 UR  1  406.00  84.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508270 PURABI  DAS Female No  91  25 92 SC  1  403.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754496 PAROMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  92 93 UR  2  402.00  83.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303783 RAI  GANGULY Female No  93 94 UR  4  402.00  82.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955816 RISHITA  GHOSH Female No  94 95 UR  5  402.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062477 SHRESTHA  CHANDRA Female No  95  8 96 OBC-B  1  401.00  84.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001740987 JOYDIPTA  MOHANTA Female No  96 97 UR  16  401.00  83.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142405 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  97  26 98 SC  3  401.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359707 SUNANDA  BHUYAN Female No  98 99 UR  14  401.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146103 PRAGGNASHREE  DEB Female No  99 100 UR  10  401.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991788 KASHIF RAZA ANSARI Male No  100  6 101 OBC-A  5  400.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807435 BIDISHA  SAHA Female No  101 102 UR  12  400.00  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356133 BIJOY  DAS Male No  102  27 103 SC  22  399.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537371 RIPAN  KUNDU Male No  103 104 UR  4  399.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290512 OINDRILA  BISWAS Female No  104  28 105 SC  2  398.00  82.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542426 PRANTIKA  DAS Female No  105  29 106 SC  20  397.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750339 RUPSA  DAS Female No  106 107 UR  5  396.00  78.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713901 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  107  7 108 OBC-A  3  395.00  85.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065002 JESMINA  KHATUN Female No  108 109 UR  1  395.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578672 PREETI  DAS Female No  109 110 UR  8  395.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000466928 AMRITA  PAUL Female No  110 111 UR  1  394.00  82.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191710 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  111 112 UR  2  393.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020841 PALLAB  ROY Male No  112  30 113 SC  3  392.00  76.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335147 JESMINA  KHATOON Female No  113 114 UR  3  392.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422215 SAIFUL  BISWAS Male No  114 115 UR  2  391.00  84.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193948 NAFISHA  PARVIN Female No  115 116 UR  1  390.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870755 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  116  8 117 OBC-A  3  389.00  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172840 DEBALIMA  MRIDHA Female No  117 118 UR  3  389.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095011 TITHI  ADHIKARI Female No  118 119 UR  3  389.00  80.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626679 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  119 120 UR  2  388.00  81.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016393 AYUSH  ROY Male No  120 121 UR  8  387.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061043 SAPTARSHI  NAG Male No  121 122 UR  4  386.00  83.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576854 SUMIT  TIKADAR Male No  122  31 123 SC  1  384.00  74.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375950 MAMPI  SAMANTA Female No  123 124 UR  5  383.00  83.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.12

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000050817 DHRUBA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  124 125 UR  12  383.00  81.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510249 BITAN  BISWAS Male No  125  32 126 SC  3  383.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310587 TITHI  MANDAL Female No  126  9 127 OBC-B  2  382.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203760 SOHILY  SHARMIN Female No  127 128 UR  3  382.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748868 MUSKAN  SINGH Female No  128 129 UR  1  382.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600947 ROSHNI  KHATUN Female No  129  9 130 OBC-A  1  379.00  82.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346214 IMTIAZ UDDIN AHAMMAD Male No  130  10 131 OBC-A  2  378.00  90.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669297 TIASHA  ZZAMAN Female No  131  11 132 OBC-A  2  376.00  80.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343227 RICHITA  DUTTA Female No  132 133 UR  1  376.00  75.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164333 RUCHI  KUMARI Female No  133 134 UR  3  374.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824426 ARIJIT  BISWAS Male No  134 135 UR  1  373.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292576 MOUMITA  DEORI Female No  135 136 UR  3  372.00  81.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575071 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  136  33 137 SC  4  372.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760713 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  137  34 138 SC  9  372.00  75.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000027060 ASIFA  SULTANA Female No  138  12 139 OBC-A  5  371.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148395 RUDRAJIT  SAHA Male Yes  139 140 UR  7  371.00  71.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388214 SIKHHA  RAI Female No  140 141 UR  4  370.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285647 DIYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  141 142 UR  2  370.00  73.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114086 ARBINA  KHATUN Female No  142 143 UR  5  369.00  78.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591366 POULAMI  DHALI Female No  143  35 144 SC  2  369.00  77.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689374 JEET  BHATTACHERJEE Male No  144 145 UR  5  369.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625128 SWARNALI  BISWAS Female No  145  36 146 SC  1  368.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246874 PRITAM  DAS Male No  146 147 UR  5  367.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724705 TASFIA Female No  147 148 UR  3  367.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409773 SUJAUDDIN Male No  148  13 149 OBC-A  1  367.00  75.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599267 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  149 150 UR  7  367.00  72.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651191 SMRITI  CHHETRI Female No  150 151 UR  9  367.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469956 SAYANTIKA  BAG Female No  151  37 152 SC  10  366.00  74.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001838228 NIYATEE  THAPA Female No  152  10 153 OBC-B  8  366.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149644 HASAN  BISWAS Male No  153  14 154 OBC-A  1  365.00  80.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024827 TANMAY  DEBNATH Male Yes  154  11 155 OBC-B  5  365.00  78.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889790 SURJA  DAS Male No  155 156 UR  2  364.00  73.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266245 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  156  38 157 SC  5  364.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760086 MIRTRISHNA  CHHETRI Female No  157  12 158 OBC-B  2  364.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674111 MAHAMMAD  REHAN Male No  158 159 UR  1  363.00  81.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020400 RAHUL  CHATTERJEE Male No  159 160 UR  2  363.00  77.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158387 SIDHARTH KUMAR SINGH Male No  160 161 UR  15  362.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432489 SAUNAK  CHATTERJEE Male No  161 162 UR  21  362.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484140 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  162 163 UR  2  361.00  85.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393339 ARGHA  GHOSH Male No  163  13 164 OBC-B  4  361.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454244 SNEHA  BHANGAR Female No  164  39 165 SC  6  361.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127205 SURAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  165 166 UR  1  359.00  71.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001882937 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  166 167 UR  10  359.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517041 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  167  15 168 OBC-A  4  358.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902899 EVANA  NASRIN Female No  168  16 169 OBC-A  2  357.00  74.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979534 RIYA  BAIRAGI Female No  169  40 170 SC  7  357.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810029 UMME KULSUM KHATUN Female No  170  17 171 OBC-A  4  356.00  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462351 MEHEDI HASAN MONDAL Male No  171  18 172 OBC-A  2  355.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411364 SARBOJAYA  DAS Female No  172  41 173 SC  4  355.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844282 DEBJYOTI  SAHA Male No  173 174 UR  1  354.00  78.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733772 SWARNA  MONDAL Female No  174  42 175 SC  1  354.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747193 TANIYA  PAUL Female No  175  14 176 OBC-B  3  353.00  72.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740150 MEGHNA  PARVIN Female No  176  19 177 OBC-A  5  353.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190241 RAYAN  BISWAS Male No  177 178 UR  3  351.00  73.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412769 MERAJ KALIM ANSARI Male No  178  20 179 OBC-A  3  350.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256025 RAJESH KUMAR BISWAS Male No  179 180 UR  9  349.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001354042 SANOBAR  SHARBARI Female No  180 181 UR  4  349.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339158 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  181 182 UR  1  348.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354967 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  182  15 183 OBC-B  4  347.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577631 CHAYANIKA  PODDER Female No  183 184 UR  7  347.00  70.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942161 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  184 185 UR  12  347.00  67.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250347 SNEHA  ROY Female No  185 186 UR  10  346.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583585 SHEULI  DAS Female No  186 187 UR  6  345.00  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575787 SAHANI  MUFTI Female No  187  16 188 OBC-B  4  345.00  72.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111506 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  188  43 189 SC  5  345.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331888 DEBJANI  MUKHERJEE Female No  189 190 UR  7  344.00  73.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289586 MOUSUMI  DEY Female No  190 191 UR  1  344.00  62.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897777 SHREYA  PAUL Female No  191  17 192 OBC-B  19  343.00  0.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307225 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  192  44 193 SC  3  342.00  71.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935678 SAHINUR  ISLAM Male No  193 194 UR  8  342.00  68.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000898091 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  194  45 195 SC  14  341.00  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231217 PRITY  BAIRAGI Female No  195 196 UR  7  340.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863727 SNEHA  SULTANA Female No  196  21 197 OBC-A  3  340.00  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381484 SUMAN  NASKAR Male No  197  46 198 SC  21  340.00  69.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179912 ARYAN  BASU Male No  198 199 UR  1  340.00  69.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281280 REHAN  ANSARI Male No  199  22 200 OBC-A  1  340.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023310 DISHARI  DEY Female No  200 201 UR  11  339.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066250 ABHINANDAN  BANERJEE Male No  201 202 UR  2  339.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479571 SK REHAN HUSSAIN Male No  202  23 203 OBC-A  2  338.00  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814592 JYOTI  ROY Female No  203  47 204 SC  1  338.00  55.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269358 MOHAMMAD  SAQLAIN Male No  204 205 UR  4  337.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797430 HAFIZ  ALAM Male No  205 206 UR  3  333.00  66.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462435 SASWATI  PAUL Female No  206 207 UR  2  332.00  65.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594505 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  207  24 208 OBC-A  5  332.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000625789 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  208  48 209 SC  14  331.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023636 PUNNAG  SAHA Male No  209 210 UR  7  330.00  61.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034512 MRITTIKA  DEY Female No  210 211 UR  1  329.00  78.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078310 SANJITA  DAS Female No  211 212 UR  3  328.00  65.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407884 SARASWATI  SINGHA Female No  212  49 213 SC  4  328.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150376 RANI  DAS Female No  213 214 UR  10  328.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715895 PRITHA  SAMADDAR Female No  214 215 UR  3  327.00  61.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426792 JOY  GHOSH Male No  215 216 UR  1  326.00  65.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732630 DICKEY CHODEN LAMA Female No  216  1 217 ST  10  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826567 SK SAHIL ALI Male No  217 218 UR  3  324.00  72.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121033 PRATIBHA  ROY Female No  218 219 UR  1  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953901 DEBADITTYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  219 220 UR  10  323.00  62.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675981 RITIKA  PAUL Female No  220 221 UR  1  322.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483372 PURNIMA  DEBNATH Female No  221 222 UR  3  322.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002127331 SOUMYADWIP  PAL Male No  222  18 223 OBC-B  6  321.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048804 ABHRAJIT  SARKAR Male No  223  50 224 SC  6  319.00  68.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576713 PAPAI  BISWAS Male No  224  51 225 SC  3  319.00  68.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015742 NANDA DULAL DUTTA Male No  225 226 UR  5  318.00  75.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131779 SHREYA  PAL Female No  226 227 UR  13  318.00  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452087 KRISHNA  JAISWARA Male No  227  52 228 SC  3  318.00  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932118 RIJUVANI  BISWAS Female No  228  53 229 SC  4  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515228 SUMIT  DAS Male No  229  54 230 SC  5  317.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462707 SAIKAT  BARMAN Male No  230 231 UR  1  316.00  64.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077305 PRODIP  SARKAR Male No  231 232 UR  2  316.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510413 KAAYNAT  PARVEEN Female No  232 233 UR  4  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325608 BISWAJIT  SARDAR Male No  233  55 234 SC  6  314.00  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152434 HIYANGSI  DAS Female No  234 235 UR  20  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276189 KISHAN  CHOUDHARY Male No  235 236 UR  10  311.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000438264 JIT DUTTA BANIK Male No  236 237 UR  5  310.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588222 RIMPA  GHOSH Female No  237  19 238 OBC-B  2  310.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337720 MOHONA RANI HAJANG Female No  238 239 UR  2  309.00  0.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577311 TANMOY  BHOWMICK Male No  239 240 UR  1  308.00  68.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156149 RUPSONA  KHATUN Female No  240 241 UR  5  308.00  64.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413523 JOYITA  SARKAR Female No  241  56 242 SC  3  307.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792140 TANISHA  THAKUR Female No  242 243 UR  4  306.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347017 SUBHOJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  243 244 UR  7  305.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030771 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH Male No  244 245 UR  11  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575088 RAJIB  TURI Male No  245 246 UR  7  302.00  62.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666694 SUCHITRA  DAS Female No  246 247 UR  1  302.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328908 BABLU  VERMA Male No  247 248 UR  14  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232852 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  247  20 249 OBC-B  7  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498225 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  248  57 250 SC  8  301.00  46.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000176152 SABNUR  PERVEEN Female No  249  25 251 OBC-A  1  300.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131136 ANKITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  250 252 UR  3  299.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461092 SUMWARDA  LAMA Female No  251  2 253 ST  3  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613652 ANUSREE  HALDAR Female No  251  21 254 OBC-B  5  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797896 MD  RAKIB Male No  252 255 UR  2  296.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851671 NAMRITA  HALDER Female No  253  58 256 SC  7  295.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252360 SANCHARI  SINGHA ROY Female No  254 257 UR  1  294.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216533 SUJAY  PRAMANIK Male No  255 258 UR  8  294.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379063 AHANA  GOSWAMI Female No  256 259 UR  1  293.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281523 SHAMBHAVI  PRIYA Female No  257 260 UR  4  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900476 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  258  26 261 OBC-A  10  291.00  55.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446765 PROBIN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  259 262 UR  4  291.00  53.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320418 RIMPA  GHOSH Female No  260 263 UR  3  290.00  57.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444358 ANIRBAN  BISWAS Male No  261  59 264 SC  2  288.00  66.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002076225 NIKHIL  SINGH Male No  262 265 UR  4  288.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095366 HRITWIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  263 266 UR  1  287.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007542 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  264  27 267 OBC-A  1  286.00  54.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893565 DEBASHIK  DAS Male No  265 268 UR  9  286.00  54.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934676 ARNABI  KARMAKAR Female No  266 269 UR  1  286.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774949 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  267  28 270 OBC-A  5  284.00  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642787 SK IMRAN MAHAMMAD Male No  268 271 UR  2  284.00  57.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484938 SADIA  KHATOON Female No  269 272 UR  4  284.00  46.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219180 PAYEL  GOSWAMI Female No  270 273 UR  1  283.00  54.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827741 JEET  DEY Male No  271 274 UR  3  283.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282794 MOST SOHANA KHANAM Female No  272 275 UR  3  283.00  50.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654448 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  273 276 UR  1  283.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601481 SALINI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  274 277 UR  4  281.00  50.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247674 TANIA  NAG Female No  275 278 UR  2  281.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000521799 SK  TAJUDDIN Male No  276  29 279 OBC-A  4  280.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579272 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  277 280 UR  8  280.00  45.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305929 FATMA  KHATOON Female No  278 281 UR  3  279.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027213 RUPSA  BISWAS Female No  279  60 282 SC  2  279.00  51.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483947 ASHKA  GHOSH Female No  280 283 UR  1  279.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876511 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  281  61 284 SC  5  278.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301871 SUDIPTA  BANERJEE Male No  282 285 UR  22  278.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403650 AVIJIT  DAS Male No  283 286 UR  1  277.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437444 RADHA  KUMARI Female No  284 287 UR  10  274.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680367 MADHUSUDHAN  MONDAL Male No  285 288 UR  2  274.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923508 SRABANI  GHOSH Female No  286 289 UR  10  273.00  55.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143863 TRISHA  RAY Female No  287 290 UR  3  272.00  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790692 JAHIR ALI SHEIK Male No  288 291 UR  3  271.00  48.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069771 MANINI  SAMADDER Female No  289 292 UR  3  271.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001098182 DOLA  SAHA Female No  290 293 UR  1  270.00  46.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308842 DEEP KUMAR MONDAL Male No  291 294 UR  11  269.00  57.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985036 HATI  DEBASISH Male No  292 295 UR  22  269.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216028 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  293  62 296 SC  3  268.00  55.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317572 SULTANA  AKTAR Female No  294 297 UR  3  268.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041648 RAJ  DAS Male No  295 298 UR  1  267.00  54.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887649 SUVRANIL  HALDER Male No  296  63 299 SC  14  264.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449170 SRABANTI  KANJILAL Female No  297 300 UR  3  263.00  64.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585843 MUSKAN  PRASAD Female No  298 301 UR  8  263.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785625 SUNITA  DEBNATH Female No  299 302 UR  3  262.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378940 NIKI  BAITHA Female No  300 303 UR  6  258.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737392 KHUSHI  BHAGAT Female No  300 304 UR  7  258.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868675 MD IBRAR ANSARI Male No  301 305 UR  6  258.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002380018 ASHISH GYANENDRA 

CHAUDHARY

Male No  302 306 UR  5  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302928 NITAI  PAUL Male No  303  22 307 OBC-B  2  254.00  47.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429209 SUJAL  SAH Male No  304 308 UR  4  254.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900550 SIDDHARTH  BAL Male No  305  64 309 SC  12  253.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517182 APARNA  BISWAS Female No  306  65 310 SC  1  251.00  44.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916434 ARGHA  NASKAR Male No  307  66 311 SC  14  250.00  58.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696326 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  308  30 312 OBC-A  4  250.00  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385723 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  309 313 UR  24  250.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855721 JEET  DAS Male No  310 314 UR  9  250.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245294 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  311  23 315 OBC-B  3  249.00  48.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178809 ROHAN  GHOSH Male No  312 316 UR  10  247.00  0.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145209 SIPRA  ROY Female No  313  67 317 SC  2  245.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031914 RAHUL  DAS Male No  314  68 318 SC  3  240.00  48.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523938 SWARNALI  HALDER Female No  315  69 319 SC  1  229.00  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001706310 SAMIYA  SULTANA Female No  316 320 UR  7  224.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433557 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  317  31 321 OBC-A  1  219.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672436 ARGHYA  SAHA Male No  318  70 322 SC  4  210.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377028 NAITIK  KUMAR Male No  319  71 323 SC  6  205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001292879 IPTISHA  NASRIN Female No  13  1 1 OBC-A  2  458.00  94.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750813 ROHIT  SARDAR Male No  20  2 2 OBC-A  2  453.00  92.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835970 JINIYA  MONDAL Female No  23  3 3 OBC-A  4  452.00  93.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470996 SHAKIL AHAMED MOLLA Male No  66  4 4 OBC-A  8  424.00  77.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032098 RUPSONA  PARVIN Female No  70  5 5 OBC-A  3  421.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991788 KASHIF RAZA ANSARI Male No  100  6 6 OBC-A  5  400.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713901 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  107  7 7 OBC-A  3  395.00  85.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870755 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  116  8 8 OBC-A  3  389.00  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600947 ROSHNI  KHATUN Female No  129  9 9 OBC-A  1  379.00  82.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346214 IMTIAZ UDDIN AHAMMAD Male No  130  10 10 OBC-A  2  378.00  90.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669297 TIASHA  ZZAMAN Female No  131  11 11 OBC-A  2  376.00  80.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027060 ASIFA  SULTANA Female No  138  12 12 OBC-A  5  371.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409773 SUJAUDDIN Male No  148  13 13 OBC-A  1  367.00  75.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149644 HASAN  BISWAS Male No  153  14 14 OBC-A  1  365.00  80.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001517041 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  167  15 15 OBC-A  4  358.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902899 EVANA  NASRIN Female No  168  16 16 OBC-A  2  357.00  74.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810029 UMME KULSUM KHATUN Female No  170  17 17 OBC-A  4  356.00  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462351 MEHEDI HASAN MONDAL Male No  171  18 18 OBC-A  2  355.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740150 MEGHNA  PARVIN Female No  176  19 19 OBC-A  5  353.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412769 MERAJ KALIM ANSARI Male No  178  20 20 OBC-A  3  350.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863727 SNEHA  SULTANA Female No  196  21 21 OBC-A  3  340.00  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281280 REHAN  ANSARI Male No  199  22 22 OBC-A  1  340.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479571 SK REHAN HUSSAIN Male No  202  23 23 OBC-A  2  338.00  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594505 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  207  24 24 OBC-A  5  332.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176152 SABNUR  PERVEEN Female No  249  25 25 OBC-A  1  300.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900476 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  258  26 26 OBC-A  10  291.00  55.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007542 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  264  27 27 OBC-A  1  286.00  54.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774949 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  267  28 28 OBC-A  5  284.00  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000521799 SK  TAJUDDIN Male No  276  29 29 OBC-A  4  280.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696326 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  308  30 30 OBC-A  4  250.00  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433557 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  317  31 31 OBC-A  1  219.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000804729 SAYANWITA  GHOSH Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  484.00  99.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822514 JYOTI  GAIN Female No  8  2 2 OBC-B  4  467.00  95.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765261 HARSHITA  PRASAD Female No  16  3 3 OBC-B  19  455.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172022 NEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  27  4 4 OBC-B  2  451.00  84.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481148 BASUDAM  PAHAR Male No  48  5 5 OBC-B  7  434.00  94.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254679 RAJA  GHOSH Male No  53  6 6 OBC-B  3  432.00  92.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545689 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  69  7 7 OBC-B  24  422.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062477 SHRESTHA  CHANDRA Female No  95  8 8 OBC-B  1  401.00  84.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310587 TITHI  MANDAL Female No  126  9 9 OBC-B  2  382.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838228 NIYATEE  THAPA Female No  152  10 10 OBC-B  8  366.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024827 TANMAY  DEBNATH Male Yes  154  11 11 OBC-B  5  365.00  78.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760086 MIRTRISHNA  CHHETRI Female No  157  12 12 OBC-B  2  364.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393339 ARGHA  GHOSH Male No  163  13 13 OBC-B  4  361.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747193 TANIYA  PAUL Female No  175  14 14 OBC-B  3  353.00  72.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000354967 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  182  15 15 OBC-B  4  347.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575787 SAHANI  MUFTI Female No  187  16 16 OBC-B  4  345.00  72.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897777 SHREYA  PAUL Female No  191  17 17 OBC-B  19  343.00  0.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127331 SOUMYADWIP  PAL Male No  222  18 18 OBC-B  6  321.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588222 RIMPA  GHOSH Female No  237  19 19 OBC-B  2  310.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232852 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  247  20 20 OBC-B  7  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613652 ANUSREE  HALDAR Female No  251  21 21 OBC-B  5  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302928 NITAI  PAUL Male No  303  22 22 OBC-B  2  254.00  47.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245294 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  311  23 23 OBC-B  3  249.00  48.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000756529 ANUSHNA  SAHA Female No  2  1 1 SC  4  478.00  97.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478100 ARGHA  NASKAR Male No  3  2 2 SC  15  477.00  97.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493271 SHREYA  PRASAD Female No  6  3 3 SC  9  469.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517180 ARIJIT  ROY Male No  12  4 4 SC  2  458.00  99.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733948 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  18  5 5 SC  13  455.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252992 RIDHIKA  BISWAS Female No  26  6 6 SC  10  452.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138742 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  38  7 7 SC  5  439.00  94.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638404 SWASTIKA  MANDAL Female No  39  8 8 SC  6  439.00  92.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265841 SOUMYADIP  BISWAS Male No  40  9 9 SC  11  439.00  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490557 PROMA PAROMITA 

MONDAL

Female No  43  10 10 SC  1  438.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102764 MILI  SANTRA Female No  47  11 11 SC  3  435.00  96.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339558 SANANDA  BISWAS Female No  49  12 12 SC  8  434.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686393 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  50  13 13 SC  2  433.00  96.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000215635 TULIKA  PATRA Female No  54  14 14 SC  3  432.00  83.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961227 DISHA  ROY Female No  57  15 15 SC  5  430.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027118 BHOOMIKA  ROY Female No  58  16 16 SC  3  429.00  92.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122453 PIYA  TALUKDAR Female No  60  17 17 SC  2  428.00  88.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728007 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  61  18 18 SC  1  427.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407100 DEBANWITA  MONDAL Female No  62  19 19 SC  18  425.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046115 MRIGANKA  BISWAS Male No  63  20 20 SC  4  424.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173997 VIDHYA  SARKAR Female No  68  21 21 SC  15  423.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264350 AUISHI  MONDAL Female No  81  22 22 SC  3  412.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492661 DIPANWITA  BISWAS Female No  83  23 23 SC  2  411.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173003 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  88  24 24 SC  9  408.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508270 PURABI  DAS Female No  91  25 25 SC  1  403.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142405 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  97  26 26 SC  3  401.00  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356133 BIJOY  DAS Male No  102  27 27 SC  22  399.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001290512 OINDRILA  BISWAS Female No  104  28 28 SC  2  398.00  82.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542426 PRANTIKA  DAS Female No  105  29 29 SC  20  397.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020841 PALLAB  ROY Male No  112  30 30 SC  3  392.00  76.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576854 SUMIT  TIKADAR Male No  122  31 31 SC  1  384.00  74.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510249 BITAN  BISWAS Male No  125  32 32 SC  3  383.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575071 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  136  33 33 SC  4  372.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760713 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  137  34 34 SC  9  372.00  75.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591366 POULAMI  DHALI Female No  143  35 35 SC  2  369.00  77.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625128 SWARNALI  BISWAS Female No  145  36 36 SC  1  368.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469956 SAYANTIKA  BAG Female No  151  37 37 SC  10  366.00  74.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266245 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  156  38 38 SC  5  364.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454244 SNEHA  BHANGAR Female No  164  39 39 SC  6  361.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979534 RIYA  BAIRAGI Female No  169  40 40 SC  7  357.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411364 SARBOJAYA  DAS Female No  172  41 41 SC  4  355.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000733772 SWARNA  MONDAL Female No  174  42 42 SC  1  354.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111506 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  188  43 43 SC  5  345.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307225 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  192  44 44 SC  3  342.00  71.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898091 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  194  45 45 SC  14  341.00  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381484 SUMAN  NASKAR Male No  197  46 46 SC  21  340.00  69.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814592 JYOTI  ROY Female No  203  47 47 SC  1  338.00  55.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625789 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  208  48 48 SC  14  331.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407884 SARASWATI  SINGHA Female No  212  49 49 SC  4  328.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048804 ABHRAJIT  SARKAR Male No  223  50 50 SC  6  319.00  68.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576713 PAPAI  BISWAS Male No  224  51 51 SC  3  319.00  68.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452087 KRISHNA  JAISWARA Male No  227  52 52 SC  3  318.00  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932118 RIJUVANI  BISWAS Female No  228  53 53 SC  4  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515228 SUMIT  DAS Male No  229  54 54 SC  5  317.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325608 BISWAJIT  SARDAR Male No  233  55 55 SC  6  314.00  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002413523 JOYITA  SARKAR Female No  241  56 56 SC  3  307.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498225 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  248  57 57 SC  8  301.00  46.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851671 NAMRITA  HALDER Female No  253  58 58 SC  7  295.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444358 ANIRBAN  BISWAS Male No  261  59 59 SC  2  288.00  66.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027213 RUPSA  BISWAS Female No  279  60 60 SC  2  279.00  51.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876511 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  281  61 61 SC  5  278.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216028 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  293  62 62 SC  3  268.00  55.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887649 SUVRANIL  HALDER Male No  296  63 63 SC  14  264.00  0.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900550 SIDDHARTH  BAL Male No  305  64 64 SC  12  253.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517182 APARNA  BISWAS Female No  306  65 65 SC  1  251.00  44.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916434 ARGHA  NASKAR Male No  307  66 66 SC  14  250.00  58.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145209 SIPRA  ROY Female No  313  67 67 SC  2  245.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031914 RAHUL  DAS Male No  314  68 68 SC  3  240.00  48.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523938 SWARNALI  HALDER Female No  315  69 69 SC  1  229.00  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000672436 ARGHYA  SAHA Male No  318  70 70 SC  4  210.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377028 NAITIK  KUMAR Male No  319  71 71 SC  6  205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001732630 DICKEY CHODEN LAMA Female No  216  1 1 ST  10  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461092 SUMWARDA  LAMA Female No  251  2 2 ST  3  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


